
 
 

 

 

 

 

Tarif Abonament Lunar 5 zile - Denumire comercială „FLEXI 5” 

 

Zona km 

REGIO / REGIO 

EXPRES 
INTERREGIO 

cls 2 cls 2 

LEI LEI 

1-10 34,00 71,00 

11-20 38,00 75,00 

21-30 41,00 83,00 

31-40 49,00 98,00 

41-50 60,00 120,00 

51-60 68,00 128,00 

61-70 83,00 165,00 

71-80 98,00 188,00 

81-90 105,00 210,00 

91-100 120,00 233,00 

101-120 143,00 278,00 

121-140 165,00 323,00 

141-160 188,00 360,00 

161-180 218,00 405,00 

181-200 233,00 435,00 

201-250 263,00 503,00 

251-300 315,00 563,00 
 

 

Valabil din 11 decembrie 2022 


